
Чемпионат МВД России по дзюдо
19.03.2019 - 23.03.2019 г. Рязань

Муж 90 кг
47 уч.

Босаев Басанг (Калм)
Желага Филипп (Воро)

1
33 1

Пивкин Дмитрий (Пенз)17
49 2

Муджири Роман (Крым)
Довгань Дмитрий (Лени)

9
41 3

Алилов Хачбар (Даге)25
57 4

Акопян Грант (Орло)
Кудайнетов Азамат (Адыг)

5
37 5

Палян Карлен (Рост)21
53 6

Аракелян Оник (Челя)
Дамаданов Магомед (ЯНАО)

13
45 7

Гр
уп

па
 A

1

Шахов Андрей (Белг)29
61 8

Зубарев Анатолий (УТЦФО)
Росляков Александр (Ряза)

3
35 9

Кириллин Кирилл (Волг)19
51 10

Сокуров Заур (КБР)
Алиев Теймур (Тюме)

11
43 11

Парфирьев Владимир (Кали)27
59 12

Алимов Денис (Астр)
Типоченков Никита (Брян)

7
39 13

Некрасов Алексей (Липе)23
55 14

Артемьев Роман (Став)
Мариненков Иван (Воло)

15
47 15

Гр
уп

па
 A

2

Цечоев Алихан (КрасД)31
63 16

Глыбин Артур (Орен)
Исмагилов Руслан (Новг)

2
34 17

Григорьев Александр (Ниже)18
50 18

Амирметов Рустам (Влад)
Попов Алексей (Иван)

10
42 19

Фролов Александр (Башк)26
58 20

Ходов Равиль (Сама)
Мамедов Ибрагим (Ново)

6
38 21

Сулемин Григорий (АлтаК)22
54 22

Аллахвердиев Эльдар (Воло)
Сонгуров Артур (Тюме)

14
46 23

Гр
уп

па
 B

1

Трофимович Василий (Хаба)30
62 24

Рожков Алексей (Орло)
Киселев Максим (Туль)

4
36 25

Ферапонтов Александр (Пенз)20
52 26

Исмаилов Хайри-Смаил (Крым)
Дружинин Иван (Мурм)

12
44 27

Уин Айдын (Алтай)28
60 28

Рябов Сергей (Моск)
Воробьев Иван (КрасЯ)

8
40 29

Кудухов Давид (Осет)24
56 30

Белянский Артем (Курс)16
48 31

Гр
уп

па
 B

2

Форинов Дмитрий (Брян)32
64 32

Желага Филипп

Пивкин Дмитрий 33

Довгань Дмитрий

Алилов Хачбар 34

Кудайнетов А.

Палян Карлен 35

Аракелян Оник

Шахов Андрей 36

Росляков А.

Кириллин Кирилл 37

Сокуров Заур

Парфирьев В. 38

Типоченков Н.

Некрасов Алексей 39

Мариненков Иван

Цечоев Алихан 40

Глыбин Артур

Григорьев А. 41

Амирметов Р.

Фролов А. 42

Мамедов Ибрагим

Сулемин Григорий 43

Аллахвердиев Э.

Трофимович В. 44

Киселев Максим

Ферапонтов А. 45

Дружинин Иван

Уин Айдын 46

Рябов Сергей

Кудухов Давид 47

Белянский Артем

Форинов Дмитрий 48

Пивкин Дмитрий

Довгань Дмитрий
49

Палян Карлен

Аракелян Оник
50

Росляков А.

Сокуров Заур
51

Типоченков Н.

Мариненков Иван
52

Григорьев А.

Амирметов Р.
53

Сулемин Григорий

Аллахвердиев Э.
54

Киселев Максим

Дружинин Иван
55

Рябов Сергей

Белянский Артем
56

Довгань Дмитрий

Палян Карлен

57

Росляков А.

Мариненков Иван

58

Амирметов Р.

Аллахвердиев Э.

59

Киселев Максим

Рябов Сергей

60

Довгань Дмитрий

Мариненков Иван

73

Аллахвердиев Э.

Рябов Сергей

74

Довгань Дмитрий

Аллахвердиев Э.

79Довгань Дмитрий

Ут
еш

ен
ие

Результаты
1. Довгань Дмитрий (Лени)
2. Аллахвердиев Эльдар (Воло)
3. Рябов Сергей (Моск)
3. Воробьев Иван (КрасЯ)
5. Цечоев Алихан (КрасД)
5. Мариненков Иван (Воло)
7. Палян Карлен (Рост)
7. Амирметов Рустам (Влад)

Муджири Роман (Крым)

Алилов Хачбар (Даге) 61

Артемьев Роман (Став)

Цечоев Алихан (КрасД) 62

Сонгуров Артур (Тюме)

Трофимович Василий (Хаба) 63

Воробьев Иван (КрасЯ)

Кудухов Давид (Осет) 64

Муджири Роман

Пивкин Дмитрий 65

Цечоев Алихан

Типоченков Н. 66

Трофимович В.

Сулемин Григорий 67

Воробьев Иван

Белянский Артем 68

Пивкин Дмитрий

Палян Карлен 69

Цечоев Алихан

Росляков А. 70

Сулемин Григорий

Амирметов Р. 71

Воробьев Иван

Киселев Максим 72

Палян Карлен

Цечоев Алихан

75

Амирметов Р.

Воробьев Иван

76

Цечоев Алихан

Рябов Сергей 77 Рябов Сергей

Воробьев Иван

Мариненков Иван 78 Воробьев Иван


